
Dharampeth Education Society's 
DHARAMPETH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Near Kusumtai Wankhede Hall, North Ambazari Road, Nagpur - 440010. 

FUNCTIONS 2022-23 

Sr. Day& Date Occasion General Outline 
1 Tues. 21st June International Yoga Day Yoza Demo+ inf. 
2 Mon. 27th June Re-opening Day Welcomine: students with caps flowers & music & prayer 
3 Mon. 11th July Ashadhi Ekadashi (Assemblv -Sun.) Speech, song, video 
4 Wed. 13th July Guru Pornima Speech, skit on Guru· shishya 
5 Mon. 1" Aug. Tilak Punyatithi Story+ slogan 
6 Thu. 21st July First step on Moon Video+ inf. 
7 Tue. 26th July Kargil Viiay Diwas Skit+ Song 
8 Tue. 2nd Aug. Nae: Panchami (Assembly+ KG Fn.) Speech + Act by KG children 
9 Wed. 3rd Aug. . Foundation Day Speech about Founder+ Speech by Guest+ Social activity+ Prizes (State 

level winners) 
8 Sat. 6th Aug. Rakhi Making Comp.(CCA > Exam) Competition will be conducted in 2 groups 
9 Mon. 15th Aug. Independence Dav Flag hoisting, Speech, Song (2) , Drill, Demo, speech by child 
10 Fri. 19th Aug. Gopalkala (Colourful Dress) Dahl Handi, Dance (KG), Skit (Pri.l 
11 Sat. 20th Aug. Sadbhavna Diwas (Pri. Assembly) Rally 
12 Fri. 26th Aug. Pola (Ox deco. +Assembly+ Attire KG) + Idol Making (Ill - V} 

From 24th+ Exhibition 
Sat. 27th Aug. 

13 Tue. 30th Aua, Assembly (Reg. Ganesh Chat.) Information+ storv 
14 Wed. 29th Aug. National Sports Day Soorts Quiz 
15 Sat. 3rd Sept. Result 
16 Mon. 5th Sept. Teachers' Dav (Soeech, Self Govt.) 
17 Tues. 27th Sept. Ghatasthapana (Assembly) 



18 Sat. 1st Oct. Gandhi Javanti + Cleanliness Drive CCA + Speech 
19 Sat. 15th Oct. Reading Day+ International Hand -wash 

Day 
20 Sat. 22nd Oct. Diwali Celebration (Diya, Lantern ... ) 
21 Nov. Picnic 
22 Mon. 14th Nov. Childrens' Day (Gomes+ Workshop Enter.} 
23 Sat. 17th Dec. Cultural Event+ Sports 
24 Sat. 17th Dec. Cultural Event+ Sports 
25 Jan. Sa nkranti + Picnic + Exam + Resu It 
26 Thu. 26th Jan. Republic Day (Speech, Demo, Act., Demo, with Parents) 

Vasant Panchami 
27 Sat. 18th Feb. Shivaji Jayanti 
28 Feb. Rathsaptami (Assembly) 
29 Tue. 28th Feb. Science Dav Exhibition+ Quiz 
30 Gudi Padwa 
31 

Workshop for Teachers 
Was conducted in the month of June 

15th June 2022 -Workshop for Teachers on "Role of Teacher in Post Pandemic situation". Dr. Jaya Shivalkar, Counsellor and Psychiatrist guided 
the Teachers. 

17th June 2022 -Online training for execution of syllabus of Oxford books for English, Mathematics, Social Studies and Environmental Science. 

Handwriting improvement for Teachers: By Mrs. Jayashree on 30th July. 
Training regarding Introduction to NEP 2020: Probably in August. 

Parents' Meetings : 
• Review Meetings will be conducted every Fourth Saturday. 
• Symposium for Parents on 24th July 2022. Dr. Jayashree Shivalkar, Counsellor and Psychiatrist guided the Parents. 


